
Lunch Meeting  
Tuesday, September 16, 2014 

 
Agenda 

1. Welcome and (Re)introductions 
2. Homeroom Representative summary 
3. Around the table: 

Blake: ethics 
Gianna: committee summary, organization of SG, newsletter, SG website, pictures 
Uma: Teens Teach Tech grant, schoology concerns, wifi  
Alexis: homecoming chairs, Mr. GHS pageant, Lip Dup  
Pascale: memorial for students who have passed away, 9/11 food drive 
Julia: SRO overall chairs, coupon book 59 minute phone­a­thon, prom ticket goal, 

cardinal hut 
Spencer: food survey and cafe feedback, prom committee, urinal dividers 
Sofia: names day follow up, homecoming float, insight for prospective freshman 

class officers 
1. Dr. Mckersie, Dr. Winters, Ms. Ospina, and Ms. Lynch 
1. Last thoughts, questions, comments, concerns? 
1. Thank you 

 
Executive Committee: 
Student Body President VP of Communications 
Blake Reinken Gianna DeMasi 
blake.reinken@greenwichschools.org gianna.demasi@greenwichschools.org 
 
VP of Special Events VP of Student Concerns 
Alexis Tatore Uma Ramesh 
alexis.tatore@greenwichschools.org uma.ramesh@greenwichschools.org  
 
VP of Community Service Senior Class President 
Pascale Carrel Julia Bunte-mein 
pascale.carrel@greenwichschools.org julia.bunte-mein@greenwichschools.org  
 
Junior Class President Sophomore Class President 
Spencer Faragasso Sofia Vittoria  
spencer.faragasso@greenwichschools.org sofia.vittoria@greenwichschools.org  
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